PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive
Hudson, MA 01749
Tel: +1-978-212-0006
Fax: +1-978-568-0060
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstrasse 24
D-65205 Wiesbaden-Nordenstadt

Height (H)
(mm)
Ordering Code:
Order Number: DB41.   G.    15.    L.     0
Thermal mass flow meters and counters
for gases with integral upstream
and downstream pipe runs
Model:
G = G male thread
N = NPT male thread
Measuring range and pipe size:
08 = 0.8 to 90 Nl/min, 1/4”
15 = 0.2 to 80 Nm³/h, 1/2”
20 = 0.2 to 140 Nm³/h, 3/4”
25 = 0.2 to 240 Nm³/h, 1”
40 = 1.8 to 400 Nm³/h, 1 ½”
Process gas:
L = air
N = nitrogen
A = argon
H = helium
C = carbon dioxide
S = oxygen
Options:
0 = none
9 = please specify in writing
Technical Specifications:
max. pressure: 16 bar
Process gas
temperature: -30 to +80 °C
Measurement ± 3% of measured value
uncertainty: (± 2% with factory calibration)
Measuring ranges and
nominal sizes: refer to “Ordering Code” section
Mounting position: any
Voltage supply: 24 VDC
Outputs : 4 to 20 mA (max. load 500 ohm),
pulses (1 pulse/L for DB41...08 or 1
pulse/m³ for DB41...15 to 40, other
pulse values available on request)
Display : LCD, for flow rate and total (Nl/min for
DB41...08 or Nm³/h for DB41...15 to
40, other units available on request)
Electrical
protection: IP65
Accessories :
DB41-Z.L5 5 m cable with matching plug
DB41-Z.L10 10 m cable with matching plug
DB41-Z.N1 Wall mounted power supply,
100-240 VAC, 10 VA on 24 VDC, 0.35 A
DB41-Z.N2 plug-in power supply, 100-240 VAC
on 24 VDC, 0.35 A, with 2 m cable
DB41-Z.K5 factory calibration, 5 measuring points
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive · Hudson, MA 01749
S +1-978-212-0006 · T +1-978-568-0060
Email: info@pkp.eu · Internet: www.pkp.eu
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstraße 24 · D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 · T +49 (0) 6122-7055-50
Email: info@pkp.de · Internet: www.pkp.de
Measuring ranges: